
RLE Technologies, Inc.
104 Racquette Drive
Fort Collins CO 80524
United States
970-484-6510

Packing Slip
Order Date
9/4/2024

Order #
37805

Ship To
ATTN: MR ASLAM KHAN
MARAFIE ENGINEERING GROUP CO WLL
ARDIYA INDUSTRIAL AREA
BLK#2, BLDG#270-271
KUWAIT ARDIYA 13002
Kuwait

Ship Date
10/29/2024

PO #
PO-DAT-24-00029

Ship Via
DHL

Item

LD2100

LD5200

PSWA-DC-24-KIT

JC-200

SC-50

SC-25

SC-10

NSC-50

NSC-25

NSC-10

Description

SeaHawk Distance-Read Leak Detection Controller;

LED display, web enabled, includes LC-KIT (leader

cable & EOL), requires an isolated 24VDC power supply

(PSWA-DC-24, 24V-POE-Kit or LD-ENC)

SeaHawk Distance-Read Leak Detection Controller;

touch screen, web enabled, includes LC-KIT, requires

hardwired 110/120/230-240VAC

Power Adapter; 100-240VAC 50/60 Hz to 24VDC

(isolated), w/ barrel connector, includes type A, C, G, and

I blades

J-clips; qty 200 (for use with SC, SC-R, SC-ZH and NSC)

SeaHawk Sensing Cable; conductive fluids, 50ft

(15.24m), pre-installed male/female connectors

SeaHawk Sensing Cable; conductive fluids, 25ft (7.62m),

pre-installed male/female connectors

SeaHawk Sensing Cable; conductive fluids, 10ft (3.04m),

pre-installed male/female connectors

Non-Sensing Cable; 50ft (15.24m), pre-installed

male/female connectors (for use with SD-Z, SC, SC-R &

SC-ZH)

Non-Sensing Cable; 25ft (7.62m), pre-installed

male/female connectors (for use with SD-Z, SC, SC-R &

SC-ZH)

Non-Sensing Cable; 10ft (3.04m), pre-installed

male/female connectors (for use with SD-Z, SC, SC-R &

SC-ZH)
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6

2

4

B/O Ship

4

1

4

4

43

2

6

6

2

4

Sch B/HTS

8537109170

8537109160

8504409540

3926908500

8544429090

8544429090

8544429090

8544429090

8544429090

8544429090

ECCN

EAR99

EAR99

EAR99

EAR99

EAR99

EAR99

EAR99

EAR99

EAR99

EAR99

Country

United States

United States

China

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

Page 1 of 2



RLE Technologies, Inc.
104 Racquette Drive
Fort Collins CO 80524
United States
970-484-6510 Page 2 of 2

Packing Slip
Order Date
9/4/2024

Order #
37805

Item

IPF

Description

International Processing Fee

Customer has requested copies of the following

documents:

Certificate of Origin - Chamber Stamped

Commercial Invoice - Chamber Stamped

Ship Collect: DHL# 968276172

Courier Address

MARAFIE ENGINEERING GROUP COMPANY W.L.L

Shuwaikh, Free Trade Zone,

Seafront, Bldg. F95A-B, Next to KFH.

P.O Box 122, Safat 13002

Kuwait

Contact person : Ms. Anila Kodarathu

Techno Commercial In-Charge -PSD

d. +965 24611203 | f. +965 24611209

p. 122 Safat, 13002 Kuwait

a. Shuwaikh, Free Trade Zone

Order

1

B/O Ship

1

Sch B/HTS ECCN Country

Please inspect all packages upon arrival. Note all discrepancies and contact RLE immediately.


