

Packing Slip

Order Date	Order #
9/4/2024	37805

Page 1 of 2

104 Racquette Drive Fort Collins CO 80524 United States 970-484-6510

Ship To

ATTN: MR ASLAM KHAN MARAFIE ENGINEERING GROUP CO WLL ARDIYA INDUSTRIAL AREA BLK#2, BLDG#270-271 KUWAIT ARDIYA 13002 Kuwait

		Ship Via		PO-DAT-24-00029		Ship Date 10/29/2024	
Item	Description	Order	B/O	Ship	Sch B/HTS	ECCN	Country
LD2100	SeaHawk Distance-Read Leak Detection Controller; LED display, web enabled, includes LC-KIT (leader cable & EOL), requires an isolated 24VDC power supply (PSWA-DC-24, 24V-POE-Kit or LD-ENC)	4		4	8537109170	EAR99	United States
LD5200	SeaHawk Distance-Read Leak Detection Controller; touch screen, web enabled, includes LC-KIT, requires hardwired 110/120/230-240VAC	1		1	8537109160	EAR99	United States
PSWA-DC-24-KIT	Power Adapter; 100-240VAC 50/60 Hz to 24VDC (isolated), w/ barrel connector, includes type A, C, G, and I blades	4		4	8504409540	EAR99	China
JC-200	J-clips; qty 200 (for use with SC, SC-R, SC-ZH and NSC)	4		4	3926908500	EAR99	United States
SC-50	SeaHawk Sensing Cable; conductive fluids, 50ft (15.24m), pre-installed male/female connectors	43		43	8544429090	EAR99	United States
SC-25	SeaHawk Sensing Cable; conductive fluids, 25ft (7.62m), pre-installed male/female connectors	2		2	8544429090	EAR99	United States
SC-10	SeaHawk Sensing Cable; conductive fluids, 10ft (3.04m), pre-installed male/female connectors	6		6	8544429090	EAR99	United States
NSC-50	Non-Sensing Cable; 50ft (15.24m), pre-installed male/female connectors (for use with SD-Z, SC, SC-R & SC-ZH)	6		6	8544429090	EAR99	United States
NSC-25	Non-Sensing Cable; 25ft (7.62m), pre-installed male/female connectors (for use with SD-Z, SC, SC-R & SC-ZH)	2		2	8544429090	EAR99	United States
NSC-10	Non-Sensing Cable; 10ft (3.04m), pre-installed male/female connectors (for use with SD-Z, SC, SC-R & SC-ZH)	4		4	8544429090	EAR99	United States



Packing Slip

Order Date	Order #			
9/4/2024	37805			

Page 2 of 2

104 Racquette Drive Fort Collins CO 80524 United States 970-484-6510

Item	Description	Order	В/О	Ship	Sch B/HTS	ECCN	Country
IPF	International Processing Fee	1		1			
	Customer has requested copies of the following documents:						
	Certificate of Origin - Chamber Stamped Commercial Invoice - Chamber Stamped						
	Ship Collect: DHL# 968276172						
	Courier Address MARAFIE ENGINEERING GROUP COMPANY W.L.L Shuwaikh, Free Trade Zone, Seafront, Bldg. F95A-B, Next to KFH.						
	P.O Box 122, Safat 13002 Kuwait						
	Contact person: Ms. Anila Kodarathu Techno Commercial In-Charge -PSD d. +965 24611203 f. +965 24611209						
	p. 122 Safat, 13002 Kuwait a. Shuwaikh, Free Trade Zone						